

February 18, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1314

Page 1, line 11, after "acids" insert ", ribonucleic acids, proteins, metabolites,"

Page 1, line 12, after "characteristic" insert ", genotype, mutation, or chromosomal change"

Page 1, line 14, replace "the human immunodeficiency virus" with "infectious agents"

Page 1, line 15, replace "widely accepted and in use" with "used"

Page 1, line 15, after "clinical" insert "or public health"

Page 2, line 15, remove the second "or"

Page 2, line 16, after "treatment" insert "; or

- e. For crime laboratory quality assurance procedures, validation procedures, and crime laboratory personnel training

Renumber accordingly